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P
Tequila Patron ESM Nissan DPi  1  19  19  19 22
Mazda Team Joest Mazda DPi  20  31  12  12 55
Tequila Patron ESM Nissan DPi  32  32  1  1 2
Mazda Team Joest Mazda DPi  33  55  23  35 55
Acura Team Penske Acura DPi  56  78  23  23 7
Whelen Engineering Racing Cadillac DPi  79  89  11  11 31
Acura Team Penske Acura DPi  90  104  15  38 7
Tequila Patron ESM Nissan DPi  105  105  1  20 22
Whelen Engineering Racing Cadillac DPi  106  129  24  35 31
Acura Team Penske Acura DPi  130  138  9  47 7
Konica Minolta Cadillac DPi-V.R Cadillac DPi  139  139  1  1 10
Whelen Engineering Racing Cadillac DPi  140  165  26  61 31
Acura Team Penske Acura DPi  166  169  4  51 7
Mazda Team Joest Mazda DPi  170  171  2  37 55
Whelen Engineering Racing Cadillac DPi  172  181  10  71 31
Acura Team Penske Acura DPi  182  200  19  70 7
Mazda Team Joest Mazda DPi  201  204  4  4 77
Whelen Engineering Racing Cadillac DPi  205  210  6  77 31
Acura Team Penske Acura DPi  211  234  24  94 7
Mazda Team Joest Mazda DPi  235  240  6  10 77
JDC-Miller Motorsports ORECA  LMP2  241  245  5  5 85
Acura Team Penske Acura DPi  246  259  14  108 7
Mazda Team Joest Mazda DPi  260  273  14  24 77
JDC-Miller Motorsports ORECA  LMP2  274  276  3  8 85
Acura Team Penske Acura DPi  277  296  20  128 7
Konica Minolta Cadillac DPi-V.R Cadillac DPi  297  302  6  7 10
Mazda Team Joest Mazda DPi  303  306  4  28 77
Mazda Team Joest Mazda DPi  307  308  2  39 55
Konica Minolta Cadillac DPi-V.R Cadillac DPi  309  357  49  56 10
Mustang Sampling Racing Cadillac DPi  358  373  16  16 5
Tequila Patron ESM Nissan DPi  374  404  31  51 22
Konica Minolta Cadillac DPi-V.R Cadillac DPi  405  409  5  61 10
Tequila Patron ESM Nissan DPi  410  419  10  61 22
Mustang Sampling Racing Cadillac DPi  420  442  23  39 5
Konica Minolta Cadillac DPi-V.R Cadillac DPi  443  443  1  62 10

GTLM
Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C7.R  1  42  42  42 3
Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  43  51  9  9 912
BMW Team RLL BMW M8 GTE  52  73  22  22 24
Ford Chip Ganassi Racing Ford GT  74  93  20  20 66
Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  94  99  6  15 912
Ford Chip Ganassi Racing Ford GT  100  127  28  48 66
Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C7.R  128  140  13  55 3
Ford Chip Ganassi Racing Ford GT  141  142  2  2 67
Ford Chip Ganassi Racing Ford GT  143  167  25  73 66
Ford Chip Ganassi Racing Ford GT  168  185  18  20 67
Ford Chip Ganassi Racing Ford GT  186  200  15  88 66
Ford Chip Ganassi Racing Ford GT  201  226  26  46 67
Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C7.R  227  228  2  57 3
Ford Chip Ganassi Racing Ford GT  229  237  9  97 66
Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  238  241  4  4 911
Risi Competizione Ferrari 488 GTE  242  244  3  3 62
Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  245  267  23  38 912
Ford Chip Ganassi Racing Ford GT  268  271  4  50 67
Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  272  283  12  16 911
Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C7.R  284  294  11  11 4
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Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  295  305  11  49 912
Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  306  307  2  18 911
Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  308  326  19  68 912
Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  327  347  21  39 911
Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  348  350  3  71 912
Ford Chip Ganassi Racing Ford GT  351  376  26  76 67
BMW Team RLL BMW M8 GTE  377  382  6  28 24
Porsche GT Team Porsche 911 RSR  383  419  37  76 911

GTD
Scuderia Corsa Ferrari 488 GT3  1  35  35  35 63
3GT Racing Lexus RC F GT3  36  37  2  2 14
Mercedes-AMG Team Riley Motorsports Mercedes-AMG GT3  38  38  1  1 33
Magnus Racing Audi R8 LMS GT3  39  39  1  1 44
Paul Miller Racing Lamborghini Huracan GT3  40  50  11  11 48
3GT Racing Lexus RC F GT3  51  73  23  23 15
Paul Miller Racing Lamborghini Huracan GT3  74  98  25  36 48
Scuderia Corsa Ferrari 488 GT3  99  102  4  4 64
Mercedes-AMG Team Riley Motorsports Mercedes-AMG GT3  103  128  26  27 33
Paul Miller Racing Lamborghini Huracan GT3  129  136  8  44 48
Scuderia Corsa Ferrari 488 GT3  137  137  1  36 63
Mercedes-AMG Team Riley Motorsports Mercedes-AMG GT3  138  168  31  58 33
Paul Miller Racing Lamborghini Huracan GT3  169  173  5  49 48
Scuderia Corsa Ferrari 488 GT3  174  176  3  39 63
Mercedes-AMG Team Riley Motorsports Mercedes-AMG GT3  177  186  10  68 33
Montaplast by Land-Motorsport Audi R8 LMS GT3  187  196  10  10 29
Paul Miller Racing Lamborghini Huracan GT3  197  229  33  82 48
Wright Motorsports Porsche 911 GT3 R  230  231  2  2 58
Mercedes-AMG Team Riley Motorsports Mercedes-AMG GT3  232  249  18  86 33
Meyer Shank Racing w/ Curb-Agajanian Acura NSX GT3  250  264  15  15 86
Wright Motorsports Porsche 911 GT3 R  265  267  3  5 58
Mercedes-AMG Team Riley Motorsports Mercedes-AMG GT3  268  290  23  109 33
Paul Miller Racing Lamborghini Huracan GT3  291  298  8  90 48
Mercedes-AMG Team Riley Motorsports Mercedes-AMG GT3  299  303  5  114 33
Wright Motorsports Porsche 911 GT3 R  304  335  32  37 58
Paul Miller Racing Lamborghini Huracan GT3  336  340  5  95 48
Wright Motorsports Porsche 911 GT3 R  341  348  8  45 58
Paul Miller Racing Lamborghini Huracan GT3  349  366  18  113 48
Scuderia Corsa Ferrari 488 GT3  367  367  1  40 63
Meyer Shank Racing w/ Curb-Agajanian Acura NSX GT3  368  377  10  25 86
Scuderia Corsa Ferrari 488 GT3  378  407  30  70 63
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